Test Equipment: RF Power Meter 2.03
RF COM Sistemas Ltda. – www.rf.com.br
TEL: (12) 3932 0070  FAX: (12) 3933 3250  EMAIL: info@rf.com.br
Rua Carlos Marcondes, 501 - Limoeiro  12241-421 São José dos Campos - SP - Brazil
Bird 43 Power Meter
Model  43
Mfg  Bird
Scales  1
Impedance  50
VSWR insertion  <1.05:1
Connectors  N  F
Power range * W 0.1 - 10000
Frequency Band * MHz 0.45 - 2700
Precision  5% of full scale
Size mm 92x130x175
Weight kg 1.62
Part#  10011
*Defined by element
Standard Elements
 2-30 MHz 25-60 MHz 50-125 MHz 100-250 MHz 200-500 MHz 400-1000 MHz
5 W ----- 11070/5A 10275/5B 10320/5C 10321/5D 10014/5E
10 W ----- 11072/10A 10386/10B 10312/10C 10017/10D 10376/10E
25 W ----- 11073/25A 10248/25B 10285/25C 10211/25D 10336/25E
50 W 11071/50H 10877/50A 10387/50B 10744/50C 10016/50D 10278/50E
100 W 10224/100H 10349/100A 10831/100B 10313/100C 10319/100D 10882/100E
250 W 10900/250H 11074/250A 11081/250B 11084/250C 11087/250D 10375/250E
500 W 11075/500H 11079/500A 11082/500B 11085/500C 11088/500D 10777/500E
1000 W 11076/1000H 11080/1000A 11083/1000B 11086/1000C 11089/1000D 11090/1000E
2500 W 11077/2500H ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
5000 W 11078/5000H ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Low Power Elements
 1 W 2,5 W
25-30 MHz 11091/025-1 11100/025-2
30-35 MHz 11092/030-1 -----

95-125 MHz 11097/095-1 -----
95-150 MHz ----- 11106/095-2
110-160 MHz 11098/110-1 -----
150-250 MHz 10888/150-1 11107/150-2
200-300 MHz 10782/200-1 11108/200-2
250-450 MHz ----- 10284/250-2
275-450 MHz 10887/275-1 -----
400-850 MHz ----- 10917/400-2
425-850 MHz 11099/425-1 -----
800-1000 MHz 10289/801-1 11109/801-2
 High Frequency Elements
 950-1260 MHz 1100-1800 MHz 1700-2200 MHz 2200-2300 MHz 2300-2400 MHz 2400-2500 MHz 2500-2600 MHz 2600-2700 MHz
1 W 11201/1J 11209/1K 11210/1L 10300/1M 11211/431-17 11212/431-20 11213/431-23 11214/431-120
2,5 W 11202/2,5J 10018/2,5K 11215/2,5L 11216/2,5M 11217/431-110 11218/431-107 11219/431-108 11220/431-117
5 W 11203/5J 11221/5K 11222/5L 11223/5M 11224/432-15 11225/432-28 11226/432-2 11227/432-12
10 W 11204/10J 11228/10K 11229/10L 11230/10M 11231/432-125 11232/432-141 11233/432-102 11234/432-104
25 W 11205/25J 11235/25K 11236/25L 11237/25M 11238/433-19 11239/433-20 11240/433-35 11241/433-36
50 W 11206/50J 11242/50K 11243/50L 11244/50M 11245/433-37 11246/433-38 11247/433-163 11248/433-164
100 W 11207/100J ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
250 W 11208/250J ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
 Pastilles for Hight Frequencies (miliwatt)
 950-1260 MHz 1250-1500 MHz 1500-1700 MHz 1700-2200 MHz 2200-2300 MHz 2300-2400 MHz 2400-2500 MHz 2500-2600 MHz
100 mW 11249/430-82 11250/430-209 11251/430-210 11252/430-178 11253/430-41 10876/430-211 11254/430-182 11255/430-90
250 mW 11256/430-83 11257/430-236 11258/430-237 11259/430-1 11260/430-238 11261/430-239 11262/430-240 11263/430-241